The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FITC MITTENS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled
2024-12-01
2024-12-10
2024-12-12
2024-12-16
2024-12-17
2024-12-18
2024-12-24
2024-12-30
2024-12-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYPAL *WA
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/9 TO 12/15
anycubic
goBILDA
Check deposit
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/23 TO 12/29
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $1,820.80. DEPOSITED: $2,860.00.

ID Amount
txn PVHN2xL -$207.16
txn_a8HzNxa $2,000.00
txn 78HormW -$140.00
txn WBH5n4k -$599.00
txn vgHnpml -$803.63
txn_ oyHOMQz $860.00
txn 0eHQNWV -$60.20
txn EyHYBxXE -$10.81

Balance
$226.67
$19.51
$2,019.51
$1,879.51
$1,280.51
$476.88
$1,336.88
$1,276.68
$1,265.87
$1,265.87

FTC Mittens is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from FTC Mittens's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




