

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC MITTENS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$226.67
2024-12-10	PAYPAL *WA	$txn_PVHN2xL$	-\$207.16	\$19.51
2024-12-12	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_a8HzNxa	\$2,000.00	\$2,019.51
2024-12-16	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/9 TO 12/15	txn_78HormW	-\$140.00	\$1,879.51
2024-12-17	anycubic	$txn_WBH5n4k$	-\$599.00	\$1,280.51
2024-12-18	goBILDA	txn_vgHnpml	-\$803.63	\$476.88
2024-12-24	Check deposit	txn_oyH0MQz	\$860.00	\$1,336.88
2024-12-30	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/23 TO 12/29	$txn_0eHQNWV$	-\$60.20	\$1,276.68
2024-12-30	Amazon	$txn_EyHYBxE$	-\$10.81	\$1,265.87
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,820.80. DEPOSITED: \$2,860.00.			\$1,265.87

 $FTC\ Mittens$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $FTC\ Mittens$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.